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LAGO PERMANENTE

VASCA DI COMPENSO

N

SEZ B

SEZ C'

+4.50

+3.00

Fossette Riunite

+5.95

+2.15

+4.50

+3.00

+4.50+2.20

-2,80 (quota fondo lago)

-3.00  (quota fondo lago)

+2.20

+0,60 (quota acqua)

+1,00 (quota acqua)

via Viazza Nuova

via Viazza Nuova

SEZ A SEZ A'

S.P
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SEZ C
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PLANIMETRIA DI INQUADRAMENTO GENERALE
 scala 1: 10 000
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